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These CRs were agreed by CT WG6 and are forwarded to TSG CT #60 for approval:

	Doc-2nd-Level
	Subject
	Spec
	Version
	CR
	Rev
	Cat
	Phase
	Work Item
	Source to WG
	Clauses affected

	C6-130171
	Add support for 98 64 status words for AUTHENTICATE command
	31.103
	11.1.0
	0081
	1
	C
	Rel-12
	TEI12
	Qualcomm Incorporated
	7.1.3.1, 7.1.3.2


